DM130036
15V / 30V Selectable Output & 40 Hi-V Channels Driver IC
Preliminary
Doc No: DM130036-11-MCO-DS-P01
July 11, 2016
1
DAVICOM Semiconductor, Inc.
DM130036

July 11, 2016
28
10 Ordering Information
Part Number Pin Count Package
DM130036W - Wafer (Pb-Free)
DM130036WB - Wafer + Gold bump
(Pb-Free)
DM130036 64 Dice (Pb-Free)
DM130036B 64 Dice + Gold bump
(Pb-Free)
DM130036GP 64 LFBGA 64L (Pb-Free)
DM130036EP 64 LQFP 64L (Pb-Free)
DM130036C 159 COF (Roll) (Pb-Free)
DM130036P 159 COF (Tray) (Pb-Free)
Disclaimer
The information appearing in this publication is
believed to be accurate. Integrated circuits sold by
DAVICOM Semiconductor are covered by the